Ce
ra
m
ic
Ca
ps
,S
M

time, typically aging less than 2% per decade. General purpose chips are used in by-pass and decoupling
functions and other applications where capacitance change over the operating temperature range is not critical.
All Dielectrics are available in two nickel barrier termination systems suitable for solder wave, vapor phase or
reflow solder board attachment. The "N" termination is a standard nickel barrier over fired on silver. The "C"
termination is a nickel barrier over polymer terminated capacitors, which are able to accommodate a
significantly increased degree of board flexure compared with standard terminated capacitors.
NOVACAP SMD CERAMIC CAPACITORS
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Reel
Qty1
For quantities of 4,000 and up, call for quote.
Price
Each10 100
0603
767-0603B102K201CT 0603B102K201CT X7R 1000 200 10% 0.035 (0.889) .46 .39 .36 500 .29
0805
767-0805B102K201CT 0805B102K201CT X7R 1000 200 10% 0.054 (1.37) .46 .39 .36 500 .29
1206
767-1206B471K202NT 1206B471K202NT X7R 470 2000 10% 0.064 (1.63) .88 .75 .69 500 .56
767-1206B471K501CT 1206B471K501CT X7R 470 500 10% 0.064 (1.63) .46 .39 .36 500 .29
767-1206B102K202NT 1206B102K202NT X7R 1000 2000 10% 0.064 (1.63) .88 .75 .69 500 .56
767-1206B472K501CT 1206B472K501CT X7R 4700 500 10% 0.064 (1.63) .60 .51 .47 500 .38
767-1206B103M501CT 1206B103M501CT X7R 0.01µF 500 20% 0.064 (1.63) .88 .75 .69 500 .56
767-1206B224K500CT 1206B224K500CT X7R 0.22µF 50 10% 0.064 (1.63) .88 .75 .69 500 .56
1210
767-1210B471K202NT 1210B471K202NT X7R 470 2000 10% 0.065 (1.65) .91 .78 .72 500 .59
767-1210B102K202NT 1210B102K202NT X7R 1000 2000 10% 0.065 (1.65) .88 .75 .69 500 .56
767-1210N102J501NT 1210N102J501NT C0G 1000 500 5% 0.065 (1.65) .88 .75 .69 500 .56
767-1210B472K152NT 1210B472K152NT X7R 4700 1500 10% 0.065 (1.65) .88 .75 .69 500 .56
767-1210N103F101NT 1210N103F101NT C0G 0.01µF 100 1% 0.065 (1.65) 3.33 2.85 2.61 500 2.14
767-1210B223K501NT 1210B223K501NT X7R 0.022µF 500 10% 0.065 (1.65) .88 .75 .69 500 .56
767-1210B473K251CT 1210B473K251CT X7R 0.047µF 250 10% 0.065 (1.65) .88 .75 .69 500 .56
767-1210B473K501CT 1210B473K501CT X7R 0.047µF 500 10% 0.065 (1.65) .91 .78 .72 500 .59
767-1210B473K501NT 1210B473K501NT X7R 0.047µF 500 10% 0.065 (1.65) .88 .75 .69 500 .56
767-1210B104K101CT 1210B104K101CT X7R 0.1µF 100 10% 0.065 (1.65) .88 .75 .69 500 .56
767-1210B104K201NT 1210B104K201NT X7R 0.1µF 200 10% 0.065 (1.65) .88 .75 .69 500 .56
767-1210B224K101NT 1210B224K101NT X7R 0.22µF 100 10% 0.065 (1.65) .88 .75 .69 500 .56
1515
767-1515B102K202NT 1515B102K202NT X7R 1000 2000 10% 0.130 (3.30) 1.75 1.50 1.38 500 1.13
1808
767-1808B151K302NT 1808B151K302NT X7R 150 3000 10% 0.065 (1.65) .88 .75 .69 500 .56
767-1808B221K302NT 1808B221K302NT X7R 220 3000 10% 0.065 (1.65) .88 .75 .69 500 .56
767-1808B102K202NT 1808B102K202NT X7R 1000 2000 10% 0.065 (1.65) .88 .75 .69 500 .56
767-1808B152K202NT 1808B152K202NT X7R 1500 2000 10% 0.065 (1.65) .88 .75 .69 500 .56
767-1808B222M202NT 1808B222M202NT X7R 2200 2000 20% 0.065 (1.65) .88 .75 .69 500 .56
767-1808B103K102NT 1808B103K102NT X7R 0.01µF 1000 10% 0.065 (1.65) .88 .75 .69 500 .56
1812
767-1812N151J302NT 1812N151J302NT C0G 150 3000 5% 0.065 (1.55) 1.75 1.50 1.38 500 1.13
767-1812N221J302NT 1812N221J302NT C0G 220 3000 5% 0.065 (1.55) 1.75 1.50 1.38 500 1.13
767-1812B471K302NT 1812B471K302NT X7R 470 3000 10% 0.065 (1.55) 1.75 1.50 1.38 500 1.13
767-1812B102K202NT 1812B102K202NT X7R 1000 2000 10% 0.065 (1.55) 1.75 1.50 1.38 500 1.13
767-1812B102K302NT 1812B102K302NT X7R 1000 3000 10% 0.065 (1.55) 1.75 1.50 1.38 500 1.13
767-1812N102J202NT 1812N102J202NT C0G 1000 2000 5% 0.065 (1.55) 1.75 1.50 1.38 500 1.13
767-1812B222K202CT 1812B222K202CT X7R 2200 2000 10% 0.065 (1.55) 1.75 1.50 1.38 500 1.13
767-1812B222K202NT 1812B222K202NT X7R 2200 2000 10% 0.065 (1.55) 1.75 1.50 1.38 500 1.13
767-1812N222M202NXT 1812N222M202NXT C0G 2200 2000 20% 0.065 (1.55) 2.03 1.74 1.60 500 1.31
767-1812B472K202NT 1812B472K202NT X7R 4700 2000 10% 0.065 (1.55) 1.75 1.50 1.38 500 1.13
767-1812B103K102NT 1812B103K102NT X7R 0.01µF 1000 10% 0.065 (1.55) 1.75 1.50 1.38 500 1.13
767-1812N103J201NT 1812N103J201NT C0G 0.01µF 200 5% 0.065 (1.55) 1.75 1.50 1.38 500 1.13
767-1812B223K102NT 1812B223K102NT X7R 0.022µF 1000 10% 0.065 (1.55) 1.75 1.50 1.38 500 1.13
767-1812B223K501CT 1812B223K501CT X7R 0.022µF 500 10% 0.065 (1.55) 1.75 1.50 1.38 500 1.13
767-1812B273K102NT 1812B273K102NT X7R 0.027µF 1000 10% 0.065 (1.55) 1.75 1.50 1.38 500 1.13
767-1812B473K102NXT 1812B473K102NXT X7R 0.047µF 1000 10% 0.065 (1.55) 2.38 2.04 1.87 500 1.53
767-1812B104K201NT 1812B104K201NT X7R 0.1µF 200 10% 0.065 (1.55) 1.75 1.50 1.38 500 1.13
767-1812B104K501NT 1812B104K501NT X7R 0.1µF 500 10% 0.065 (1.55) 2.35 2.01 1.84 500 1.51
767-1812B224K251NT 1812B224K251NT X7R 0.22µF 250 10% 0.065 (1.55) 2.00 1.71 1.57 500 1.28
767-1812B334K251CXT 1812B334K251CXT X7R 0.33µF 250 10% 0.065 (1.55) 2.98 2.55 2.34 500 1.91
767-1812B474K101NT 1812B474K101NT X7R 0.47µF 100 10% 0.065 (1.55) 2.49 2.13 1.95 500 1.60
767-1812Z105M500CT 1812Z105M500CT Z5U 1µF 50 20% 0.065 (1.55) 1.75 1.50 1.38 500 1.13
767-1812B105K500NXT 1812B105K500NXT X7R 1µF 50 10% 0.065 (1.55) 3.85 3.30 3.03 500 2.48
767-1812Y475M500CT 1812Y475M500CT Y5V 4.7µF 50 20% 0.065 (1.55) 1.75 1.50 1.38 500 1.13
Thickness Max.
(T)
Tol.
(±)VoltageValue